WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EMEalE) DEE=ER AH FitA#
271 BLLE 25 25
270 2 27
269 b 33
268 3 36
267 1 37
266 8 45
265 5 50
264 8 58
263 7 B5
262 10 75
261 10 85
260 11 96
259 12 108
258 14 122
257 13 135
256 16 151
255 20 171
254 19 190
253 22 212
252 24 236
251 13 249
250 21 270
245 22 292
248 19 311
247 33 344
246 32 376
245 34 410
244 42 452
243 36 488
242 40 528
241 42 570
240 49 619
239 44 BB3
slm&ETm




WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EMEalE) DEE=ER A FitA#
238 59 722
237 58 780
236 58 838
235 B3 201
234 71 972
233 69 1041
232 Bb 1107
231 81 1188
230 80 1268
229 86 1354
228 85 1439
227 86 1525
226 78 1603
225 81 1084
224 89 1773
223 94 1867
222 101 1968
221 115 2083
220 121 2204
219 129 2333
218 M7 2450
217 112 2562
216 118 2680
215 106 2786
214 114 2900
213 133 3033
212 130 3163
211 146 3309
210 154 3463
209 160 3623
208 161 3784
207 156 3940
206 177 4117
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WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EZMEiathY) SEEx AH ZitAH
205 181 4298
204 157 4455
203 152 4607
202 198 4805
201 195 5000
200 182 5182
199 188 5370
198 215 5585
197 212 5797
196 203 6000
195 224 6224
194 218 6442
193 253 6695
192 264 6959
191 248 7207
190 248 7455
189 257 7712
188 259 7971
187 273 8244
186 281 8525
185 268 8793
184 306 9099
183 319 9418
182 300 9718
181 345 10063
180 381 10444
179 381 10825
178 382 11207
177 358 11565
176 426 11991
175 433 12424
174 434 12858
173 497 13355
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WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EMEalE) DEE=ER A FitA#
172 501 13856
171 498 14354
170 525 14879
169 531 15410
168 571 15981
167 572 16553
166 631 17184
165 653 17837
164 692 18529
163 706 19235
162 728 19963
161 747 20710
160 7T 21487
159 796 22283
158 841 23124
157 872 23996
156 918 24914
155 970 25884
154 985 26869
153 1009 27878
152 1048 28926
151 1017 29943
150 1086 31029
149 1144 32173
148 1124 33297
147 1152 34449
146 1229 35678
145 1253 36931
144 1278 38209
143 1344 39553
142 1385 40938
141 1357 42295
140 1411 437086

mam#ETnm




WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EMEalE) DEE=ER A FitA#
139 1473 45179
138 1390 46569
137 1453 48022
136 1514 49536
135 1561 51097
134 1540 52637
133 1507 54144
132 1630 55774
131 1575 57349
130 1578 L8927
129 1622 60549
128 1576 62125
127 1527 b3652
126 1556 B5208
125 1493 BET01
124 1500 68201
123 1446 9647
122 1387 71034
121 1351 72385
120 1407 73792
119 1411 75203
118 1288 76491
117 1271 77762
e 1274 79036
115 1270 80306
114 1201 81507
113 1198 82705
112 1055 83760
111 1056 84816
110 994 85810
109 969 BBTTY
108 870 87749
107 932 88681
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WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(M=) SEEER AE FitA#
106 811 89492
105 797 90289
104 793 91082
103 724 91806
102 635 92441
101 632 93073
100 609 93682
99 570 94252
98 540 94792
97 504 95296
96 443 95739
95 433 96172
94 369 96541
93 373 96914
92 324 97238
91 278 97516
90 281 97797
89 272 98069
88 250 98319
87 216 98535
86 192 98727
85 153 98880
84 142 99022
83 139 99161
82 124 99285
81 93 99378
80 105 99483
79 82 99565
78 85 99650
77 66 99716
76 65 99781
75 58 99839
74 42 99881
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WEESRPREESES hebgzdz.sjziei.com

2020 FutESERRBETEMRGRITE (SMEiHal)

(EMEalE) DEE=ER A FitA#
73 41 99922
72 29 99951
71 22 99973
70 30 100003
B9 22 100025
b8 18 100043
&7 21 100064
bb 15 100079
b5 11 100090
bd 7 100097
B3 8 100105
b2 b 100111
&1 2 100113
B0 3 100116
59 7 100123
58 3 100126
57 3 100129
=1 1 100130
55 1 100131
54 2 100133
49 2 100135
48 1 100136
a7 1 100137
45 1 100138
43 1 100139
42 2 100141
40 1 100142
31 1 100143
2b 1 100744
14 1 100145
0 1290 101435
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